Spray-extraction cleaners

Puzzi 30/4

Standard accessories:
« Spray hose with integrated
water feed 4 m
. Power outlet for power brush

PW 30/1

. Spray extraction hose with
handle 4 m

« Additional handle

. Hand tool

« Wide floor nozzle, complete
with flexible squeegee blade

Order no.: 1.101-120.0

Technical data

KARCHER"’

Max. area performance (m#/h)
Air flow rate (I/s)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Spray rate I/min

Spray pressure/back pressure bar
Fresh / waste water tank (I)
Turbine power rating (W)
Power rating pump (W)

Brush motor power rating (W)
Weight (kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)
Voltage (V)

Frequency Hz

75

74
254/25.4
3

4

30/15
1200

70

26
580x460x930
220-240
50



Features & Benefits

Removable wastewater container
Extremely quiet

For large areas

Large transport wheels

Large tank capacity

High suction power

High cleaning performance
Adjustable-height handle

Power outlet for PW 30



Accessories

Home Base accessories

Home Base adapter
Fastener for various hooks and clips on the machine.

Order no. 5.035-488.0




