Spray-extraction cleaners Puzzi 30/4



Standard accessories:

- Spray hose with integrated water feed 4 m
- Power outlet for power brush
 PW 30/1
- Spray extraction hose with handle 4 m
- Additional handle
- Hand tool
- Wide floor nozzle, complete with flexible squeegee blade

Order no.: 1.101-120.0



Technical data

Max. area performance (m²/h)	75
Air flow rate (I/s)	74
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	254/25.4
Spray rate I/min	3
Spray pressure/back pressure bar	4
Fresh / waste water tank (I)	30/15
Turbine power rating (W)	1200
Power rating pump (W)	70
Brush motor power rating (W)	-
Weight (kg)	26
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)	580x460x930
Voltage (V)	220-240
Frequency Hz	50

Features & Benefits

Removable wastewater container Extremely quiet For large areas Large transport wheels Large tank capacity High suction power High cleaning performance Adjustable-height handle Power outlet for PW 30

Accessories

Home Base accessories

Home Base adapter Fastener for various hooks and clips on the machine.

Order no. 5.035-488.0

